
Summary of Recommendation Award of Contracts-Documentation 

Title of Item Term and Amount Vendor(s) 

Item No. 1 – Change Order 
#005 for the Ag Farm 
Renovations – 2022 Bond 
Project 

Planning and Construction 

 January 1, 2024 – September 30, 2025 

 in the total amount of $51,279 

Marshall Construction, Inc. - #48655 

Item No. 2 – Increase of 
Contract for Planning and 
Project Management of 
Furniture, Fixtures and 
Equipment 

Planning and Construction 

February 01, 2024 - January 28, 2026 
in the total amount of $10,000,000 

 Demco - #12239 (BuyBoard) 
 Gateway Printing & Office Supply -   
 #34149 (Choice Partner) 
 Hertz Furniture - #32804 (BuyBoard) 
 Indeco - #13894 (BuyBoard) 
 Lakeshore Learning - #49370      
 (BuyBoard) 
 Learning Environments, LLC - #48865  
 (Choice Partners) 
 Meteor/Contrax Furnishings - #32834  
 (BuyBoard) 
 Romeo Music, LLC - #16800 (BuyBoard) 
 School Specialty, LLC - #17076 (BuyBoard) 
 Wenger Corporation - #18750 (BuyBoard) 

Item No. 3 – Increase 
Contract for District-Wide 
Learning Management 
System 

Academics 

January 1, 2022 – December 31, 2027 
in the total amount of $1,350,000 

Instructure - #38748 (TIPS) 

Item No. 4 – Contract for 
Printing, Mailing and 
Distribution Services for Tax 
Office 

Finance 

October 1, 2025 – September 30, 
2030 in the total amount of $270,000 

Zytron, Inc – #18919 (CTPA/Aldine ISD) 

Item No. 5 – Contract for 
Lawn Care Services 

Administration and Talent 

July 1, 2025 – June 30, 2026 
in the total amount of $1,264,000 

ABM Industry Groups, LLC dba ABM 
(BuyBoard) 

Item No. 6 – Contract for 
Safety & Risk Management 
for Monthly AED Inspection 
and Monitoring 

Administration and Talent 

October 1, 2025 – September 30, 2030 
in the total amount of $360,000 

SafetyMed, LLC - #49820 (BuyBoard) 

Item No. 7 – Contract for First 
Aid, Emergency Medical, and 
Athletic Trainer Supplies and 
Equipment 

November 1, 2025 - September 30, 2030 
in the total amount of $425,000 

 Alert Services - #10268 (BuyBoard) 
 B&E Medical Supply and Equipment  
 (BuyBoard) 
 Bound Tree (BuyBoard) 
 Cornish Medical - #11916 (BuyBoard) 
 DiaMedical USA Equipment (BuyBoard) 
 Medco Supply Company - #15058  



 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Administration and Talent 

 (BuyBoard) 
 Pocket Nurse Enterprises, Inc. -#16215  
 (BuyBoard) 
 School Health Corporation - #17054   
 (BuyBoard) 
 School Nurse Supply, Inc. - #17070  
 (BuyBoard) 

Item No. 8– Contract for 
Demographic Services 
 
Administration and Talent 

October 1, 2025 – September 30, 2026 
in the total amount of $51,000 

Zonda Intelligence Metrostudy –      
#49607 (TIPS) 

Item No. 9– Contract for 
Scoreboards, Signage, Digital 
Display Products and 
Installation Services 

 

 
 

 
Administration and Talent 

October 1, 2025 - September 30, 2030 
in the total amount of $750,000 

 Atlas Sign Services, Inc. - #37300 
(BuyBoard) 
 Daktronics Inc - #12116 (BuyBoard) 
 Spectrum Corporation - #17500  
 (BuyBoard) 

  Watchfire Enterprises, Inc dba     
  Spectrum by Watchfire - #49378  
 (BuyBoard) 

Item No. 10– Contract for TRS 
ActiveCare Employee Medical 
Insurance 
 

Administration and Talent 

September 1, 2025 - August 31, 2026  
in the total amount of $18,000,000 

 TRS ActiveCare/BlueCross BlueShield of  
 Texas - #32141 
 

Item No. 11– Increase 
Contract for Workers’ 
Compensation Insurance 

 
Administration and Talent 

July 1, 2025 – June 3, 2026 
in the total amount of $520 

 Texas Association of School Boards Risk  
  Management Fund - #17807 (Interlocal) 
 

 


